



STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 07/30/01  
PAGE : 2

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 01072701

CALL : 010

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 07/27/01 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 010188

STATE PROJECT : 6284-0130

CONTRACT NO. : S01216

ROUTE : TH 35W=394

START DATE: 09/10/01

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) A420 AMES CONSTRUCTION INC		( 2 ) T200 TIMME INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 2101502/00010 CLEARING	11.000	TREE	200.00000	2200.00	150.00000	1650.00	150.00000	1650.00
0040 2101506/00010 GRUBBING	0.200	ACRE	2998.15798	599.63	4000.00000	800.00	3000.00000	600.00
0050 2101507/00010 GRUBBING	11.000	TREE	200.00000	2200.00	150.00000	1650.00	150.00000	1650.00
0060 2105601/00030 SITE GRADING		LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	20000.00000	20000.00	9500.00000	9500.00
0070 2422603/03609 CONCRETE POSTS 12"X18"	7219.000	L F	27.67435	199781.13	27.50000	198522.50	33.38000	240970.22
0080 2422618/00005 PAINT NOISE WALL	67598.000	S F	0.40000	27039.20	0.37000	25011.26	0.38000	25687.24
0090 2422618/00010 WOOD NOISE ATTENUATOR WALL	33799.000	S F	8.00000	270392.00	5.50000	185894.50	6.96000	235241.04
0100 2506502/00300 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL	1.000	EACH	4500.00000	4500.00	7500.00000	7500.00	3300.00000	3300.00
0110 2520501/00010 LEAN MIX BACKFILL	82.000	C Y	100.87678	8271.90	85.00000	6970.00	145.00000	11890.00
0120 2557501/01822 WIRE FENCE DESIGN 72-9322	13.000	L F	40.00000	520.00	50.00000	650.00	60.00000	780.00
0130 2557517/00011 VEHICULAR GATE-SINGLE	2.000	EACH	779.12031	1558.24	450.00000	900.00	700.00000	1400.00
0140 2572501/00010 TEMPORARY FENCE	730.000	L F	4.00000	2920.00	2.50000	1825.00	1.75000	1277.50
0150 2573501/00010 BALE CHECK	6.000	EACH	10.00000	60.00	8.00000	48.00	30.00000	180.00
0160 2573502/00020 SILT FENCE, TYPE PREASSEMBLED	540.000	L F	3.50000	1890.00	2.25000	1215.00	2.60000	1404.00
0170 2575505/00020 SODDING TYPE EROSION	22.000	S Y	5.00000	110.00	10.00000	220.00	10.00000	220.00
0180 2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT		LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	7000.00000	7000.00	3900.00000	3900.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	560,769.82	\$	510,656.26	\$	554,350.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	560,769.82	\$	510,656.26	\$	554,350.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 07/30/01  
PAGE : 3

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 01072701

CALL : 010

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 07/27/01 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 010188

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6284-0130

ROUTE : TH 35W=394

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : S01216

START DATE: 09/10/01

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 3 ) J140 JAY BROTHERS INC		( 4 ) P070 PARK CONSTRUCTION CO		( 5 ) V070 VEIT & COMPANY		
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 NOISEWALL								
0010 2021501/00010 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	32000.00000	32000.00	32000.00000	32000.00
0020 2101501/00010 CLEARING	0.200	ACRE	5000.00000	1000.00	4500.00000	900.00	2500.00000	500.00
0030 2101502/00010 CLEARING	11.000	TREE	350.00000	3850.00	110.00000	1210.00	490.00000	5390.00
0040 2101506/00010 GRUBBING	0.200	ACRE	5000.00000	1000.00	3000.00000	600.00	4900.00000	980.00
0050 2101507/00010 GRUBBING	11.000	TREE	100.00000	1100.00	75.00000	825.00	315.00000	3465.00
0060 2105601/00030 SITE GRADING		LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	46000.00000	46000.00	19988.00000	19988.00
0070 2422603/03609 CONCRETE POSTS 12"X18"	7219.000	L F	32.00000	231008.00	33.00000	238227.00	43.00000	310417.00
0080 2422618/00005 PAINT NOISE WALL	67598.000	S F	0.40000	27039.20	0.37000	25011.26	1.00000	67598.00
0090 2422618/00010 WOOD NOISE ATTENUATOR WALL	33799.000	S F	7.80000	263632.20	8.00000	270392.00	8.50000	287291.50
0100 2506502/00300 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL	1.000	EACH	4560.00000	4560.00	4000.00000	4000.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0110 2520501/00010 LEAN MIX BACKFILL	82.000	C Y	85.00000	6970.00	125.00000	10250.00	164.00000	13448.00
0120 2557501/01822 WIRE FENCE DESIGN 72-9322	13.000	L F	25.00000	325.00	50.00000	650.00	50.00000	650.00
0130 2557517/00011 VEHICULAR GATE-SINGLE	2.000	EACH	400.00000	800.00	450.00000	900.00	450.00000	900.00
0140 2572501/00010 TEMPORARY FENCE	730.000	L F	3.00000	2190.00	2.50000	1825.00	2.00000	1460.00
0150 2573501/00010 BALE CHECK	6.000	EACH	25.00000	150.00	20.00000	120.00	20.00000	120.00
0160 2573502/00020 SILT FENCE, TYPE PREASSEMBLED	540.000	L F	3.50000	1890.00	2.00000	1080.00	2.00000	1080.00

